
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4930 W. Loomis RD

Greenfield, WI 53185

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

P.O. Box 259043

Madison, WI 53725

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jeremy Santori jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc (414) 708-5520

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Contract 8154

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Patrick Jackson jacksonyardcare2011@gmail.comJackson's Yard Care LLC (608) 338-4908

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

3/15/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8154

10139 Royalton Rd.

North Royalton, OH 44133

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Janis Snider jsnider@cvsnider.comSnider & Associates, Inc. (440) 877-9151

54
Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

3/15/2018


